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Unreason
anble

Home 
grant

(SDRF)

Ex-
gratia 
grant

ODCH 
Financial 

aid 
distributed

Financi
al 

assistan
ce for 

Widow
hood

Financial 
assistance 
given on 
Animal 

loss

Monthly 
rent after 
building 
damage

Financial 
assistance 
given of 

agricultural

Grant in 
case of 

commerc
ial 

damage 
under 
CMRF

1
Shashidhar(Bainjwal(S/o(Shri(

parmeshanand Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

2 Ramesh(Chandra(S/o(Shri(Krishan Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 8500.00 0.00 98526.00 839026.00

3 Omprakash(S/o(Radhakrishan Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

4 Surashanand(S/o(Shrinand Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

5 Anusuya(Prasad(S/o(Sureshanand Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

6 Gajpal(Singh(S/o(Jabar(Singh Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

7 Bhuwneshwar(Prasad(s/o(Satyanand Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

8 Premballabh(s/o(Sureshanand Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

9 Harshwardhan(Lal(s/o(Pratham(Das Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

10 Bhagat(Singh(s/o(Prem(Singh Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

11 Digambar(Singh(s/o(Yashpal(Singh Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

12 Yogendra(Singh(s/o(Yashpal(Singh Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

13 Bhupendra(Singh(s/o(Yashpal(Singh Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

14 Digambar(Singh(s/o(Prem(Singh Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

15 Ramesh(Chandra(s/o(Bacchi(Ram Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

16 Prem(Prakash(s/o(Vashishth(Nautiyal Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

17 Meharban(Lal(s/o(Gangu(Lal Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

18 Krishna(nand(s/o(Charnanand Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

19 Harshwardhan(Lal(s/o(Haridatt Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

20 Rameshwar(prasad(s/o(Bhaskranand Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

21 Shiva(nand(s/o(Bhaskranand Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

Details of government financial assistance distributed to the disaster-affected persons under the Divine Disaster/L&T Company Singoli 
Bhatwadi Hydroelectric Project area of ​​the year 2013

1& Teshil Rudraprayag

sr.n
. Name of affected person/Father Name Village

Relief item Paid from SDRF/CMRF/ODCH in the year 2013

Distribution 
of Amount 

Deposited by 
L&T 

Company in 
CMRF

Total 
financial aid 

disbursed

Other 
delails

7 8 9 101 2 3 4 5 6 13 14 1511 12
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22 Krishna(nand(s/o(Shrikrishan Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

23 Jot(Singh(s/o(Shyam(Singh Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

24 Sudhakar(s/o(Bhaskranand Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

25 Dinesh(Prasad(s/o(Parmeshanand Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

26 Vishnu(Dutt(s/o(Charananad Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

27 Jai(singh(s/o(Shyam(singh Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

28 Guna(nand(s/o(Bhaskranand Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

29 Medanidhar(s/o(Parmanand Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 10650.00 0.00 98526.00 841176.00

30 Chandrakala(Devi(w/o(Shrikrishan Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

31 Kailash(chandra(s/o(ram(chandra Silli 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

32 Saurav(Kant(s/o(Harshwardhan Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

33 Champa(Devi(w/o(Shiv(prasad Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

34 Rajendra(Prasad(s/o(Shankar(Dutt Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

35 Vishshweri(Devi(w/o(Purosottam Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

36 Jagmohan(s/o(Sher(Singh Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

37 Satish(Prasad(s/o(Narendra(Dutt Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

38 Dinesh(Chandra(s/o(Rudri(Dutt Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

39 Sunil(Dutt(s/o(Chandi(Prasad Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

40 Subhash(Chandra(s/o(Gunanand Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

41 Brijmohan(s/o(Brahmanand Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

42 Purushottam(s/o(Brahmanand Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

43 Devi(prasad(s/o(Shankar(Dutt Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

44 Bhagwati(prasad(s/o(Shankar(Dutt Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

45 Girish(Chandra(s/o(Narendra(Dutt Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

46 Rakesh(Chandra(s/o(Chandi(Prasad Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

47 Anusuya(Prasad(s/o(Chandi(Prasad Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

48 Jagdish(Prasad(s/o(Chandi(prasad Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

49 Rami(devi(w/o(Charananand Silli 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

50 Shanti(devi(w/o(Gaje(singh Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

51 Jitendra(Singh(s/o(Shiv(raj(singh Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

52 Balveer(singh(s/o(Gabbar(Singh Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

53 Mahipal(Singh(s/o(Bhajan(Singh Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

54 Dinesh(prasad(s/o(Pitambar(dutt Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

55 Avtar(singh(s/o(Hukum(singh Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

56 Ranjeet(singh(s/o(Hukum(singh Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

57 Dalveer(singh(s/o(hukum(singh Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

58 Radhakrishan(s/o(Dayaram Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00
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59 Jagdamba(prasad(s/o(Ramanand Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

60 Rakesh(singh(s/o(Kunwar(singh Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

61 Rachna(devi(w/o(Pradeep(lal Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

62 Manoj(kumar(s/o(Shankar(lal Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

63 Gang(devi(w/o(Govidn(lal Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

64 Ramlal(s/o(Maulya(lal Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

65 Shanti(devi(w/o(Shivraj(lal Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

66 Prakash(chandra(s/o(Madan(lal Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

67 Ranveer(lal(s/o(Mohan(lal Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

68 Gayasuddin(s/o(Fatruddin Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

69 Mohan(lal(s/o(Mangu(lal Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

70 sunil/uma(devi(s/o(Madan(lal Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

71 Beerpal(singh(s/o(Bhajan(singh Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

72 Madan(lal(s/o(Paatu(lal Baniyadi 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

73 Gajpal(Singh(rawat(s/o(Bhajan(singh Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

74 Jai(krishan(s/o(Dayaram Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

75 Parmanand(s/o(Dayaram Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

76 Kunwar(singh(s/o(Gabbar(singh Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

77 Naval(kishor(s/o(Pitambar(dutt Baniyadi 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

78 Mathura(devi(w/o(balveer(lal Baniyadi 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

79 Jasdei(Devi(w/o(Raghuveer(lal Baniyadi 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

80 Savita(Devi(w/o(Raghuveer(lal Baniyadi 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

81 Ramsingh(s/o(Bachan(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

82 Mahipal(singh(s/o(Bachan(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

83 Mohan(prasad(s/o(Prahlad(Bhakt Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

84 Anita(devi(w/o(Trilochan Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

85 Brijmohan(s/o(Prahlad(Bhakt Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

86 Ramesh(chadra(s/o(Prahlad(Bhakt Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

87 Shivraj(singh(s/o(Bhagchand Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

88 Kuldeep(singh(s/o(kundan(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

89 Mahendra(singh(s/o(Birendra(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

90
Vishveshwari(devi(w/o(Ramesh(

chandra Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

91 Vardei(devi(w/o(Mohan(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

92 Buddhiballabh(s/o(Harikrishan Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

93 Kamla(devi(w/o(Raghunath(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

94 Rajendra(singh(s/o(Kewal(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00
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95 Dharmendra(singh(s/o(Bachan(Singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

96 Devendra(singh(s/o(Kulveer(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

97 Devendra(singh(s/o(Raghuveer(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

98 Kunwar(singh(s/o(Devram Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

99 Balbhadra(singh(s/o(Kundan(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

100 Rajendra(bariyal(s/o(Hikmati(Bariyal Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

101 Hari(singh(s/o(Bhawan(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

102 Sanjay(prakash(s/o(Chintamani Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

103 Birendra(singh(s/o(Shrichand Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

104 Amita(devi(w/o(Netr(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

105 Hukum(singh(s/o(Shivraj(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

106 Pawan(kumar(s/o(Mahendra(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

107 Avtar(singh(s/o(Jatar(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

108 Anil(kumar(s/o(Dwarika(prasad Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

109 Naveen(kumar(s/o(Buddhiballabh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

110 Diensh(Chandra(s/o(Birendra(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

111 Praveen(s/o(Buddhiballabh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

112 Mukesh(chandra(s/o(Shambhu(prasad Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

113 Darvaan(singh(s/o(Pooran(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

114 Manoj(negi(s/o(Mohan(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

115 Vasudev(singh(s/o(Kundan(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

116 Mukesh(kumar(s/o(Gauri(shankar Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

117 Ramesh(chandra(s/o(Vishweshar(dutt Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00 835526.00

118 Reeta(Sajwan(w/o(Pankaj(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

119 Ballabh(singh(s/o(Kundan(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

120 Vishani(devi(w/o(Ghananand Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

121 Mahveer(singh(s/o(Darshan(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

122 Jitendra(singh(s/o(darshan(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

123 Rajendra(singh(s/o(Narayan(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

124 Deerghayu(parsad(s/o(Brahmanand Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

125 Mahaveer(lal(s/o(Dillu(lal Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 1900.00 0.00 98526.00 832426.00

126 Vikram(lal(s/o(Dillu(lal Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 20000.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 850526.00

127 Raju(lal(s/o(Buddhi(lal Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 1700.00 0.00 98526.00 732226.00

128 Vijay(kumar(s/o(Shivraj(lal Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

129 Mahesh(kumar(s/o(Shivraj(lal Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

130 Mukesh(kumar(s/o(Shivraj(lal Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00
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131 Anita(devi(w/o(Raghuveer(lal Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

132 Harish(lal(s/o(Kundi(lal Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

133 Radhe(lal(s/o(Buddhi(lal Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 1700.00 0.00 98526.00 732226.00

134 Narendra(singh(s/o(Balbhadra(singh Vijay Nagar 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

135 Ajendra(Ajay(s/o(Dwarika(prasad Vijay Nagar 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

136 Manoj(rawat(s/o(Ram(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

137 Ashish(negi(s/o(Birendra(singh Vijay Nagar 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

138 Hikmati(s/o(Bhajani(lal Vijay Nagar 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

730526.00

139 Sudama(devi(w/o(Raghuveer(singh Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

140 Kamal(kant(s/o(Harshwardhan Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

141 Umar(devi(w/o(bachan(singh Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

142 Suraj(kumar(s/o(Hikmati(lal Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

143 Birendra(singh(s/o(Kulveer(singh Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

144 Rajendra(singh(s/o(Dayal(singh Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

145 Rakesh(kumar(s/o(Ram(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

146 Sunita(bagwari(w/o(Rakesh(bagwari Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

147 Dayal(singh(s/o(Pushu(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

148 Rajendra(singh(s/o(Yashpal(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

149 Rai(singh(s/o(Chandra(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

150 Khetpal(singh(s/o(Hukum(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

151 Beerendra(singh(s/o(Shyam(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

152 Dwarika(prasad(s/o(Govind(lal Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

153
Mahendra(singh(s/o(Ramola(shiv(

singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

154 shambhu(prasad(s/o(Prahlad(bhakt Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

155 Yashodhar(prasad(s/o(Shankar(prasad Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

156 Pratap(singh(s/o(Pooran(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

157 Mohan(singh(s/o(Jitar(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

158 sanjay(singh(s/o(dhoom(singh Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

159 Deep(lal(s/o(Sundar(lal Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

160 Kunwar(lal(s/o(surendra(lal Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

161 sundar(lal(s/o(Mauju(lal Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

162 ramesh(lal(s/o(sundar(lal Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

163 Mukhari(devi(w/o(vijay(singh Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00
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164 shyam(lal(s/o(buddhi(lal Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

165 chandi(prasad(s/o(buddhi(lal Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

166 G.B.(bhatt(s/o(devaki(nandan Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

167 narendra(s/o(dharmanand Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

168 bachan(lal(s/o(nainu(lal Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

169 gauri(shankar(s/o(rudri(dutt Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

170 prem(ballabh(s/o(devki(nandan Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

171 lalit(mohan(s/o(chandra(prakash Nakot 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

172
chandra(singh(sajwan(s/o(gusain(singh(

sajwan Nakot 8000.00 0.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 1250.00 100000.00 98526.00

707776.00

173
kedar(singh(sajwan(s/o(gusain(singh(

sajwan Nakot 8000.00 0.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 1250.00 100000.00 98526.00

707776.00

174 jangveer(singh(s/o(ram(singh Nakot 8000.00 0.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100000.00 98526.00 706526.00

175 taiju(lal(s/o(rati(lal Nakot 8000.00 0.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 95827.00 98526.00 702353.00

176 vijay(singh(s/o(bahadur(singh Nakot 8000.00 0.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100000.00 98526.00 706526.00

177 suresh(kharola(s/o(madho(singh Nakot 8000.00 0.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53213.00 98526.00 659739.00

178 sulochna(devi(w/o(rajendra(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 8000.00 98526.00 838526.00

179 harimohan(s/o(bheem(singh(negi Nakot 8000.00 0.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4250.00 66524.00 98526.00 677300.00

180 prakash(singh(s/o(mahipal(singh Nakot 8000.00 0.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66534.00 98526.00 673060.00

181 krishan(mohan(s/o(bheem(singh Nakot 8000.00 0.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66534.00 98526.00 673060.00

182 baldev(singh(s/o(roop(singh Nakot 8000.00 0.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42613.00 98526.00 649139.00

183
ranveer(singh(sateh(singh(s/o(ram(

singh Nakot 8000.00 0.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 50000.00 98526.00

656526.00

184 jaspal(lal/gajpal(lal(s/o(sobatu(lal Nakot 8000.00 0.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42613.00 98526.00 649139.00

185 prem(singh(s/o(gusain(singh Nakot 8000.00 0.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1250.00 100000.00 98526.00 707776.00

186 pankaj(thapliyal(s/o(shambhu(prasad Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

187 bachan(singh(s/o(lal(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

188 guddu(lal(s/o(sundar(lal Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

189 susheel(kumar(s/o(narendra(prasad Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

190 bachani(devi(w/o(beerendra(singh Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

191 vijay(kumar(s/o(mohan(prasad Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

192 beerendra(goswami(s/o(devram Nakot 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

193 jagmohan(s/o(ravi(lal Rampur 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

194 jagdish(lal(s/o(manik(lal Rampur 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

195 shishupal(singh(s/o(indra(singh Tilwada 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

196 dharmveer(singh(s/o(jaspal(singh Tilwada 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

197 suresh(prasad(s/o(bacchi(ram Tilwada 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

29



198 gaje(singh(s/o(dayal(singh Tilwada 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

199 sardal(lal(s/o(balkhu(lal Tilwada 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

200 jagat(prasad(s/o(suraj(prasad Geed Bhuter 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

201 shiv(singh(s/o(shyam(singh Geed Bhuter 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

202 pradeep(singh(s/o(hari(singh Sauri 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

203 jayveer(singh(s/o(hayat(singh Sauri 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

204 sahabuddin(s/o(fakruddin Amotha 8000.00 100000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 730526.00

205 indra(singh(s/o(alam(singh Amotha 8000.00 200000.00 0 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

1640000.00 33600000.00 0 102500000.00 0.00 20000.00 4608000.00 37450.00 991858.00 20197830.00 163595138.00

206 Omprakash(s/o(darmiyan(lal Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 824526.00

207 jagdish(lal(s/o(indra(lal Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 824526.00

208 dinesh(lal(s/o(dhanpati(lal Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 20000.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 844526.00

209 dhanpati(lal(s/o(gaina(lal Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 20000.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 844526.00

210 kunwar(singh(s/o(kalam(singh Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 20000.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 844526.00

211 girish(lal(s/o(dhanpati(lal Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 824526.00

212 bhagwan(singh(s/o(gabbar(singh Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 824526.00

213 rajendra(singh(s/o(kalam(singh Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 20000.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 844526.00

214 rakesh(lal(s/o(dhanpati(lal Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 824526.00

215 raghuveer(lal(s/o(dhanpati(lal Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 20000.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 844526.00

216 ramesh(lal(s/o(dhanpati(lal Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 824526.00

217 bhagirathi(devi(w/o(prem(lal Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 20000.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 844526.00

218 munni(devi(w/o(makar(singh Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 824526.00

219 kalam(singh(s/o(kripal(singh Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 824526.00

220 darmayan(lal(s/o(jogi(lal Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 824526.00

221 keshari(prasad(s/o(ghanshyam Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 824526.00

222 krishna(nan(s/o(ghanshyam Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 824526.00

223 indra(singh(s/o(baishakh(singh Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 824526.00

224 jaydeep(tamta(s/o(ramesh(tamta Chaka 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 824526.00

225 rameshwar(prasad(s/o(ghanshyam Chaka 0.00 100000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 698526.00

226 narendra(dutt(s/o(vishweshwar(dutt Chaka 0.00 100000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 698526.00

227 rajveer(singh(s/o(ranveer(singh Chaka 0.00 100000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 698526.00

152000.00 4100000.00 0.00 11000000.00 0.00 120000.00 342000.00 0.00 0.00 2167572.00 17881572.00

228 raghuvar(prasad(bhatt(s/o(bacchiram Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

Total-

Total-
2& Tehsil Jakholi

3& Tehsil Basukedar
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229 madan(singh(s/o(bachan(singh Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

230 bhupendra(singh(s/o(bachan(singh Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 480526.00

231 Kunwar(singh(s/o(bakhtawar(singh Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00 485526.00

232 anju(negi(w/o(anil(negi Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00 835526.00

233 vishweshwari(devi(w/o(jaypal(singh Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

234 rajkumar(singh(rawat(s/o(gopal(singh Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 806526.00

235 veer(singh(s/o(gopal(singh Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 480526.00

236 kedar(singh(s/o(gopal(singh Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

237 gayadhar(prasad(s/o(mitranand(bhatt Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 480526.00

238 vijaydhar(bhatt(s/o(mitranand(bhatt Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

239 pramila(thapliyal(w/o(jayprakash Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

240 urmila(devi(w/o(vishnudutt Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

241 jatadhar(bhatt(s/o(mitranand(bhatt Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

242 madal(lal(s/o(masantu(lal Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

243 rajendra(lal(s/o(bhopalu(lal Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 480526.00

244 rajeshwari(devi(w/o(bindi(lal Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 480526.00

245 surendra(singh(s/o(hukum(singh Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

246 rajendra(singh(s/o(gainiya(singh Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

247 Bhyuraj(singh(s/o(hayat(singh Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 480526.00

248 gyan(singh(s/o(gabar(singh Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 830526.00

249 kuldeep(singh(rawat(s/o(beer(singh Falai 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 822526.00

250 bhupendra(maithani(s/o(sureshanand Falai 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

472526.00

251 vijaypal(arya(s/o(shiv(lal Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 456526.00

252
satyeshwar(prasad(bhatt(s/o(

bholadutt Falai 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

456526.00

253 bali(devi(w/o(gokul(lal Falai 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 448526.00

254 damyanti(bhatt(w/o(sunil(lal Falai 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 448526.00

255 pareshwar(dutt(bhatt(s/o(jatadhar Falai 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 448526.00

256 chandra(shekhar(s/o(jatadhar Falai 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 798526.00

257 kunwar(lal(s/o(masantu(lal Falai 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 448526.00

258 vikesh(bhatt(s/o(vishnudhar Falai 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 798526.00

259 pradeep(singh(s/o(veer(singh(rawat Falai 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 798526.00

260 seeta(devi(w/o(rajesingh Falai 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 798526.00

261 deepak(bhatt(s/o(sachidanand Falai 8000.00 100000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 356526.00

262 kishor(lal(s/o(bhupati(lal Ganga 
Nagar

0.00 100000.00 0.00 350000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

548526.00
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263 nauratu(lal(s/o(naumu(lal Ganga 
Nagar

8000.00 100000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

356526.00

264 shivdevi(devi(w/o(purushottam(dutt Ganga 
Nagar

0.00 100000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

348526.00

265 lakhpat(singh(s/o(mukund(singh Ganga 
Nagar

0.00 100000.00 0.00 350000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

548526.00

266 shiv(lal(s/o(mangu(lal Ganga 
Nagar

0.00 100000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

720526.00

267 ram(lal(s/o(gulabu(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 25000.00 0.00 98526.00

495526.00

268 bhayam(lal(s/o(gulabu Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

269 siddhi(lal(s/o(gulabu Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

270 rajendra(prasad(s/o(buddhi(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

271 suresh(chandra(s/o(buddhi(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

272 purushottam(chandrawal(s/o(gulabu Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

273 balveer(lal(s/o(prem(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

274 surendra(lal(s/o(ravi(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

820526.00

275 prem(lal(s/o(dhanpati(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

820526.00

276 prem(lal(s/o(roop(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

277 prem(lal(s/o(ajabu Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

278 bindi(lal(s/o(roop(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
20000.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

845526.00

279 santosh(s/o(buddhi(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

280 kunwar(lal(s/o(madhav(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

281 virendra(lal(s/o(madhav(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

282 bhayam(lal(s/o(gainiya(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

283 rajpal(lal(s/o(kutta(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
20000.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

845526.00

284 chotiya(lal(s/o(padamu(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

820526.00
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285 taungi(lal(s/o(padmu(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

286 mahendra(lal(s/o(diwanu(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

287 harendra(lal(s/o(diwanu(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

288 dhirendra(lal(s/o(diwanu(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

825526.00

289 nand(lal(s/o(kala Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 12000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

815526.00

290 vikram(lal(s/o(nand(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
20000.00 22000.00 7000.00 0.00 98526.00

847526.00

291 dinesh(lal(s/o(ravi(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

820526.00

292 virendra(lal(s/o(basantu(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 7500.00 0.00 98526.00

828026.00

293 basantu(lal(s/o(maulu Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

820526.00

294 kundan(lal(s/o(maulu Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 7000.00 0.00 98526.00

827526.00

295 ramesh(lal(s/o(kundan(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 7000.00 0.00 98526.00

827526.00

296 rakmani(devi(w/o(gokuldev Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

820526.00

297 govardhan(s/o(gokuldev Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

820526.00

298 gopal(dutt(s/o(tota(ram Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

820526.00

299 jagat(lal(s/o(prem(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 22000.00 35000.00 0.00 98526.00

855526.00

300 omprakash(s/o(gopaldutt Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

822526.00

301 suryaprakash(s/o(gopaldutt Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

822526.00

302 gajendra(lal(s/o(basantu(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

822526.00

303 purnima(devi(w/o(buddhi(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

822526.00

304 ram(lal(s/o(roop(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

822526.00

305
gajendra(prasad(chandrawal(s/o(

buddhi(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

822526.00

306 chandri(devi(w/o(madhav(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

822526.00
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307 darshal(lal(s/o(maulu(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
20000.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

842526.00

308 sunil(kumar(s/o(amaru(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 7000.00 0.00 98526.00

829526.00

309 vikram(lal(s/o(bhayam(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

822526.00

310 rikhuli(devi(w/o(dhanpati(lal Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

822526.00

311 saroja(devi(w/o(navalkishor Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

827526.00

312 vijay(prasad(s/o(ram(prasad Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

822526.00

313 rajendra(prasad(s/o(ram(prasad Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 350000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 20000.00 0.00 98526.00

692526.00

314 jagdish(prasad(s/o(radhakrishan Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 350000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 20000.00 0.00 98526.00

692526.00

315 anusuya(prasad(s/o(radhakrishan Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 350000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 10000.00 0.00 98526.00

682526.00

316 lalita(prasad(s/o(ramsharan Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00

477526.00

317 neelam(devi(w/o(shardul Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

798526.00

318 mangal(dev(s/o(gokuldev Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

798526.00

319 harsh(lal(s/o(chotiya(singh Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

448526.00

320 jamuna(devi(w/o(rameshwar(prasad Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

448526.00

321 vinod(prasad(s/o(sureshanand Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

472526.00

322 shambhu(prasad(s/o(sacchidanand Chandrapuri 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 10000.00 0.00 98526.00

466526.00

208000.00 18400000.00 0.00 38700000.00 0.00 80000.00 1698000.00 270500.00 0.00 9359970.00 68716470.00

0

323 keerat(singh(s/o(bachan(singh Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 42250.00 0.00 98526.00 864776.00

324 parvati(devi(w/o(bachan(singh Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 21250.00 0.00 98526.00 843776.00

325 madan(singh(s/o(beerendra(singh Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 28750.00 0.00 98526.00 501276.00

326 ramesh(chandra(s/o(vidhya(dutt Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 10000.00 0.00 98526.00 482526.00

327 avtar(singh(s/o(roopchandra(singh Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 59750.00 0.00 98526.00 882276.00

328 vishweshwar(dutt(s/o(bacchiram Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 24000.00 0.00 98526.00 846526.00

329 indra(singh(s/o(mohan(singh Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 42500.00 0.00 98526.00 865026.00

330 usha(devi(w/o(shri(ram Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 8250.00 0.00 98526.00 830776.00

Total-
4& Tehsil- Ukimath
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331 hari(singh(s/o(govind(singh Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 23250.00 0.00 98526.00 845776.00

332 shyam(singh(s/o(govind(singh Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 20500.00 0.00 98526.00 843026.00

333 shivlal(s/o(govind(singh Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 21500.00 0.00 98526.00 494026.00

334 dinesh(chandra(s/o(sureshanand Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 472526.00

335 darshan(lal(s/o(gopal(lal Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 6250.00 0.00 98526.00 478776.00

336 dildei(devi(w/o(manik(lal Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 6000.00 0.00 98526.00 478526.00

337 purnanand(s/o(bacchiram Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 472526.00

338 mahanand(s/o(aasharam Semi Talli 0.00 100000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 0.00 98526.00 722526.00

339 premlal(s/o(govind(singh Semi Talli 0.00 100000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 16000.00 0.00 98526.00 726526.00

340 vimla(devi(w/o(bindi(lal Semi Talli 0.00 100000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 710526.00

341 sarojan(singh(s/o(bhoop(singh Semi Talli 0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 24000.00 68500.00 0.00 98526.00 541026.00

342 radhe(lal(s/o(gopal(lal Semi Talli 0.00 100000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 7500.00 0.00 98526.00 718026.00

343 balwant(singh(s/o(virendra(singh Semi Talli 0.00 100000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24250.00 0.00 98526.00 372776.00

344 bhagwati(prasad(s/o(bacchiram Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 6250.00 0.00 98526.00 131776.00

345 rekha(devi(w/o(omprakash Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 125526.00

346 premprakash(s/o(mahimanand Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 6250.00 0.00 98526.00 131776.00

347 jaiprakash(s/o(vidhyadutt Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 6250.00 0.00 98526.00 131776.00

348 chandra(singh(s/o(avtar(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 7500.00 0.00 98526.00 133026.00

349 Rai(singh(s/o(rajendra(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6250.00 0.00 98526.00 119776.00

350 madan(singh(s/o(gabar(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 7250.00 0.00 98526.00 132776.00

351 jitendra(singh(s/o(avtar(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 113526.00

352 bhagat(singh(s/o(jaspal(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 6750.00 0.00 98526.00 132276.00

353 jagdish(singh(s/o(jaspal(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 6250.00 0.00 98526.00 131776.00

354 vikram(singh(s/o(jaspal(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 6250.00 0.00 98526.00 131776.00

355 vijay(singh(s/o(jaspal(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 6250.00 0.00 98526.00 131776.00

356 raghuveer(singh(s/o(gabar(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 14750.00 0.00 98526.00 140276.00

357 kamal(singh(s/o(gabar(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7500.00 0.00 98526.00 121026.00

358 devendra(singh(s/o(mahimanand Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 113526.00

359 bhajan(singh(s/o(sheetal(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 125526.00

360 mahendra(singh(s/o(shivraj(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 10000.00 0.00 98526.00 135526.00

361 surendra(singh(s/o(shivraj(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 5000.00 0.00 98526.00 130526.00

362 daulat(singh(s/o(shivraj(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 10000.00 0.00 98526.00 135526.00

363 pushkar(singh(s/o(jagat(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 10000.00 0.00 98526.00 135526.00

364 jhaalu(devi(w/o(bachan(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 113526.00

365 surendra(singh(s/o(gabar(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 9500.00 0.00 98526.00 135026.00

366 vimla(devi(w/o(virendra(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 9500.00 0.00 98526.00 135026.00

367 devendra(singh(s/o(mohan(lal Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 18250.00 0.00 98526.00 143776.00
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368 narendra(singh(s/o(mohan(lal Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 113526.00

369 surji(devi(w/o(bhajan(singh Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 113526.00

370 mahimanand(s/o(rajaram Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 113526.00

371 sarita(devi(w/o(dinesh(chandra Semi Talli 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 113526.00

372 manoj(lal(s/o(rudra(lal Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

373 satendra(singh(s/o(shivlal Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

374 jagdeep(singh(s/o(shivlal Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

375 dharmendra(singh(s/o(avtar(singh Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

376 jeet(singh(s/o(avtar(singh Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

377 vijay(lal(s/o(darshan(lal Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

378 balwant(singh(s/o(shyam(singh Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

379 devanand(s/o(vishweshwar(dutt Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

380 shivanand(s/o(vishweshwar(dutt Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

381 aruna(devi(w/o(kishorinand Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

382 bhagwati(singh(s/o(hari(singh Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

383 pradeep(singh(s/o(keerat(singh Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

384 sundar(singh(s/o(virendra(singh Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 98526.00 116526.00

385 yogambar(singh(s/o(mahendra(singh Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

386 yashpal(singh(s/o(hukum(singh Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

387 kaanti(devi(w/o(pradeep(singh Semi Talli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 98526.00

388 bhaanti(devi(w/o(sant(lal Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 400000.00 500000.00 25000.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

1255526.00

389 shivraj(singh(s/o(bachan(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
20000.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

850526.00

390 rakesh(singh(s/o(shivraj(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

391 vikram(singh(s/o(nandan(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

392 nandan(singh(s/o(ram(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

393 predeep(singh(s/o(bachan(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

480526.00

394 sulochna(devi(w/o(bachan(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

480526.00

395 narayan(singh(s/o(rati(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 2500.00 0.00 98526.00

833026.00

396 baldar(singh(s/o(narayan(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
20000.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

850526.00

397 mahaveer(singh(s/o(baankelal Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

480526.00
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398 jagdish(singh(s/o(lakhpat(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

2666.00 66666.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

341858.00

399 pramod(singh(s/o(lakhpat(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

2667.00 66667.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

341860.00

400 prakash(singh(s/o(lakhpat(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

2667.00 66667.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

691860.00

401 rajvar(singh(s/o(murli(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

402 bhaktdarshan(s/o(chanra(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 6250.00 0.00 98526.00

836776.00

403 mahendra(singh(s/o(chait(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

404 harish(chandra(s/o(murli(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

4000.00 100000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 2500.00 0.00 98526.00

729026.00

405 mahendra(singh(s/o(murli(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

4000.00 100000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 2500.00 0.00 98526.00

729026.00

406 kuldeep(singh(s/o(surendra(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

4000.00 100000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

726526.00

407 dheeraj(singh(s/o(shishupal(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

4000.00 100000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

726526.00

408 kulveer(singh(s/o(jaman(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

480526.00

409 rameshwar(singh(s/o(brahamanand Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

480526.00

410 bachan(singh(s/o(mangal(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

411 yogambar(singh(s/o(bachan(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

412 aarti(devi(w/o(dinesh(chandra Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

480526.00

413 dhan(singh(s/o(hari(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

2000.00 50000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

324526.00

414 jeet(singh(s/o(hari Bhatwari 
sunar

2000.00 50000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

324526.00

415 prem(singh(s/o(hari(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

2000.00 50000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

324526.00

416 narendra(singh(s/o(hari(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

2000.00 50000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

324526.00

417 tajvar(singh(s/o(gabar(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

418 chandra(shekhar(s/o(shravan(naath Bhatwari 
sunar

4000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

826526.00

419 vishwanath(s/o(shravan(naath Bhatwari 
sunar

4000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

826526.00
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420 lakhpat(singh(s/o(narayan(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

480526.00

421 prem(singh(s/o(tota(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

422 pradeep(singh(s/o(prem(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

423 himmat(singh(s/o(tota(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

424 asha(lata(w/o(gajpal(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

425 jagmohan(singh(s/o(gajpal(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 85000.00 0.00 98526.00

915526.00

426 aarti(devi(w/o(iccharam Bhatwari 
sunar

0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

472526.00

427 shivgopal(singh(s/o(bhopal(singh Butol gaaon 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 40000.00 0.00 98526.00

870526.00

428 prakash(s/o(chandra(singh Butol gaaon 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

480526.00

429 shiv(singh(s/o(chandra(singh Butol gaaon 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 17500.00 0.00 98526.00

848026.00

430 deepak(singh(s/o(madan(singh Butol gaaon 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 15000.00 0.00 98526.00

845526.00

431 mukesh(singh(s/o(madan(singh Butol gaaon 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 11250.00 0.00 98526.00

841776.00

432 bheem(singh(s/o(balak(singh Butol gaaon 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

480526.00

433 brijmohan(singh(s/o(bachan(singh Butol gaaon 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

480526.00

434 jaidev(singh(s/o(shivgopal(singh Butol gaaon 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

435 manoj(singh(s/o(prem(singh Butol gaaon 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

436 trilok(singh(s/o(govind(singh Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

437 matvar(singh(s/o(govind(singh Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

438 raghuveer(singh(s/o(govind(singh Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

439 umesh(prasad(s/o(farasram Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

440 ramesh(prasad(s/o(farasram Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

441
sarveshawari(devi(w/o(bhambhu(

prasad
Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00
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442 usha(devi(w/o(jai(krishan Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

443 rakesh(prasad(s/o(dharmanand Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

444 jagdish(prasad(s/o(dharmanand Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

445 vishweshwar(prasad(s/o(dharmanand Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

446 sarveshwar(prasad(s/o(dharmanand Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

447 kalika(prasad(s/o(maheshanand Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

448 sanjay(s/o(harikrishan Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

449 krishan(gopal(s/o(ram(singh Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

450 prem(singh(s/o(chandra(singh Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

451 amar(singh(s/o(chandra(singh Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

452 kripalu(lal(s/o(bacchu(lal Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

453 parvati(devi(w/o(dinesh(lal Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

454 vipin(chandra(s/o(sarveshwar(prasad Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

455 sarswati(devi(w/o(brijlal Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

456 mohan(lal(s/o(saunu(lal Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

457 ranveer(lal(s/o(saunu(lal Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

458 subhadra(devi(w/o(prem(lal Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

459 shivdei(devi(w/o(shivlal Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

460 indra(lal(s/o(bacchu(lal Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

461 sanjay(singh(s/o(surendra(singh Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 4500.00 0.00 98526.00

485026.00

462 pushpa(negi(w/o(shakti(sudhir Gabani 
gaaon

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 10000.00 0.00 98526.00

840526.00

463 sacchidanand(s/o(ram(chandra( Chandrapuri 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 7500.00 0.00 98526.00

338026.00
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464 devendra(prasad(s/o(dharmanand Chandrapuri 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 12000.00 0.00 98526.00

342526.00

465 deveshwari(devi(w/o(ram(chandra Chandrapuri 8000.00 200000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

330526.00

466 anjana(devi(w/o(shivprasad Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

322526.00

467 mahanand(s/o(radha(krishan Chandrapuri 0.00 200000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 6250.00 0.00 98526.00

328776.00

468 kamal(dev(s/o(shiv(gopal Butol gaaon 0.00 0.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

622526.00

469 mahendra(s/o(baanke(lal Bhatwari 
sunar

0.00 200000.00 0.00 150000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

472526.00

470 manvar(singh(s/o(bachan(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

471 mahendra(singh(s/o(bachan(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

472 birendra(singh(s/o(bachan(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

8000.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00
0.00 24000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00

830526.00

473 vikram(singh(s/o(prem(singh Bhatwari 
sunar

0.00 200000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 798526.00

474 rafeek(ahmad(s/o(karim(baksh Bheeri 0.00 100000.00 0.00 500000.00 0.00 0.00 4000.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 702526.00

475 karim(baksh(s/o(rahim(baksh Bheeri 0.00 100000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98526.00 198526.00

576000.00 19920000.00 400000.00 41700000.00 25000.00 40000.00 2692000.00 855000.00 0.00 15074478.00 81282478.00

2576000.00 76020000.00 400000.00 193900000.00 25000.00 260000.00 9340000.00 1162950.00 991858.00 46799850.00 331475658.00
Total-

 Grant Total-
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